8/6/24, 12:30 PM CSAB

AR

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/7



8/6/24, 12:30 PM

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

84996

134769

123887

146922

94899

163415

55891

77719

58006

83976

65499

175553

239835

89901

134769

123887

146922

98530

166905

57905

77719

58822

83976

67399

175553

239835

217



8/6/24, 12:30 PM

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

272133

36482

45968

45068

53705

64899

163608

130499

19135

29458

392812

25067

45088

272133

40341

45968

59365

53705

64899

197433

257785

24340

30330

392812

25067

45088

3/7



8/6/24, 12:30 PM

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0S

OS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

450360

25450

44050

82353

54975

60895

70441

128231

40022

47639

44047

59186

136346

450360

30389

45566

116146

64185

64206

70441

128231

43717

47639

48755

64485

136346

417



8/6/24, 12:30 PM

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

0S

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OS

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

214935

182668

42401

1140744

63108

70597

104684

196618

290733

515072

26660

214935

182668

52442

1140744

63108

73393

104684

196618

290733

515072

32858

5/7



8/6/24, 12:30 PM

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

0sS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

37159

34000

33253

58402

128812

157811

59110

126773

126598

126647

206622

45638

37159

36116

36540

58402

128812

157811

78945

131843

158866

148100

206622

53152

6/7



8/6/24, 12:30 PM CSAB

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OPEN  Female-only 59197 59197

Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OPEN  Female-only 633885 633885
Technology, Years, Bachelor of (PwD)  (including

Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 oS EWS Gender-Neutral 54560 54560
Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OBC- Gender-Neutral 53579 57935
Technology, Years, Bachelor of NCL

Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS OBC- Female-only 77696 77696
Technology, Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS SC Gender-Neutral 168556 175239
Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS SC Female-only 242068 242068
Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4  OS ST Gender-Neutral 214030 214030
Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Uttarakhand Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

E - Counselling Services : i % - i’ﬂiﬂf_ﬂi{{ﬁ{ﬂ

Simplifying The Admission Process = - ( Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

