

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Technology, Uttarakhand National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Uttarakhand National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology)	,					
Technology, Uttarakhand National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand National Institute of Technology, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology,	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	84996	89901
Technology, Uttarakhand National Institute of Technology) Discrete Female-only (including Supernumerary) National Institute of Technology Observations and Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Bachelor of Technology HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 94899 985	Technology,	HS	OPEN	(including	134769	134769
Technology, Uttarakhand Bachelor of Technology) Varional Institute of Technology, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC- NCL Gender-Neutral P4899 P85) Technology, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology,	 HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	123887	123887
Technology, Bachelor of Technology) NCL	Technology,	HS	EWS	(including	146922	146922
Ottarakriaria		HS		Gender-Neutral	94899	98530
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL (including Supernumerary)	Technology,	HS		(including	163415	166905
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 55891 579	Technology,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55891	57905
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Technology,	 OS	OPEN	(including	77719	77719
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS Gender-Neutral 58006 588	Technology,	 OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	58006	58822
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Technology,	OS	EWS	(including	83976	83976
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 65499 673	Technology,	OS		Gender-Neutral	65499	67399
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Gender-Neutral 175553 175	Technology,	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	175553	175553
National Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Technology, Uttarakhand Civil Engineering (4 Years, OS SC Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Technology,	OS	SC	(including	239835	239835

emale-only ncluding	272133	272133
upernumerary)		
iender-Neutral	36482	40341
emale-only ncluding upernumerary)	45968	45968
iender-Neutral	45068	59365
emale-only ncluding upernumerary)	53705	53705
iender-Neutral	64899	64899
iender-Neutral	163608	197433
iender-Neutral	130499	257785
iender-Neutral	19135	24340
emale-only ncluding upernumerary)	29458	30330
iender-Neutral	392812	392812
iender-Neutral	25067	25067
emale-only ncluding upernumerary)	45088	45088
en u ie en u ie en u ie en u ie	ender-Neutral male-only cluding pernumerary) ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral ender-Neutral	ender-Neutral 36482 male-only cluding pernumerary) ender-Neutral 45068 male-only cluding pernumerary) ender-Neutral 64899 ender-Neutral 130499 ender-Neutral 19135 male-only cluding pernumerary) ender-Neutral 392812 ender-Neutral 392812 ender-Neutral 25067

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	450360	450360
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25450	30389
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44050	45566
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	82353	116146
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54975	64185
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60895	64206
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	70441	70441
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128231	128231
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40022	43717
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47639	47639
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44047	48755
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59186	64485
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	136346	136346

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	214935	214935
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	182668	182668
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42401	52442
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1140744	1140744
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	63108	63108
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	70597	73393
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104684	104684
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	196618	196618
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	290733	290733
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	515072	515072
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26660	32858

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37159	37159
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34000	36116
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33253	36540
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58402	58402
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	128812	128812
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	157811	157811
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59110	78945
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	126773	131843
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	126598	158866
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	126647	148100
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	206622	206622
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45638	53152

National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59197	59197
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	633885	633885
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54560	54560
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	53579	57935
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77696	77696
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	168556	175239
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	242068	242068
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	214030	214030

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





